产品识别/PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION：
GTCSM 0602S 101 Y T
（1） （2） （3） （4） （5）
（1） Series
（2） Dimensions
（3） Inductance(4R5=4.5µH    510=51µH
101=100µH    102=1000µH=1.0mH)
（4） TOL

(Ω) Max
Rated
Current
(A) Max
Rated
Voltage
(V) Typ
Impedance
(Ω)
Typ
Hi-Pot
1,4-2,3
(Vdc)
3mA/1S
Marking
GTCSM0602S-100YT 10µH 580nH 0.24 0.3 80 1200 250 100
GTCSM0602S-470YT 47µH 280nH 0.16 0.3 80 300 250 470
GTCSM0602S-510YT 51µH 270nH 0.16 0.3 80 300 250 510
GTCSM0602S-820YT 82µH 370nH 0.2 0.3 80 440 250 820
GTCSM0602S-101YT 100µH 530nH 0.22 0.3 80 500 250 101
GTCSM0602S-181YT 180µH 760nH 0.25 0.3 80 1000 250 181
GTCSM0602S-221YT 220µH 950nH 0.28 0.3 80 1200 250 221
GTCSM0602S-331YT 330µH 1300nH 0.30 0.3 80 2000 250 331
Note:
(1).Rated Current: Temp.rise 40°C Typ
(2).Operating Temperature: -40°C up to +125℃
(3).Storage Temperature: 15°C up to 25°C, 65% RH max.